SUNS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS LODGE #692 - O.S.I.A.

58 North Highland Avenue, Ossining, NY 10562 (914) 941-4496

"A Non-profit Organization"

(Non-Food) Vendor Contract Agreement

2013 Italian Festival

October 11, 12 & 13, 2013 At Ossining's Veterans Park 86 Narragansett Avenue

Please view Link for location: http://mapq.st/REsT15

Terms and conditions:

- (a) Vendor is responsible for their own **Liability Insurance Certificate** and provide a copy to Columbus Lodge prior to the Festival.
- (b) Christopher Columbus Lodge #692 is not liable for any loss or damages.
- (c) Electrical power (choose one) □ supply own electrical power □ need electrical power
- (d) Vendor is responsible for cleaning and maintaining its own work environment.
- (e) Christopher Columbus #692 bears the right to cancel the Festival due to inclement weather.
- (f) Should the Festival be canceled, vendor is not liable for any fees.

Company Name:		
Contact person:		
Address:		
Contact person telephone #:		
Fee: □\$75.00 (per day). Check which apply:	□10/11 (Friday) □10/12 (5 - 11 PM) (4 - 11	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
□\$200.00 (3 days)		
Agreement made between these two partice. This contractual Agreement will i		•
(Vendor Signature)	(date)	
(Christopher Columbus Representative)	(date)	
Total amount received: \$		

Please make checks payable to **Columbus Protective Association** and mail to Christopher Columbus Lodge #692, Att: Frank Picucci, 58 N. Highland Avenue, Ossining, NY 10562 by **October 1, 2013**